na maa

RUST XEEL



.., as Beneficiary.

GARY E AND SUSAN SILVA KLAMATH. COUNTY. TITLE. COMPANY. as Grantor., as Trustee, and

THEODORE AND BETTY STEFFEN

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, nargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:

All that portion of the SW 1/4 of Section 10, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, lying Southwesterly of the Oregon State Secondary Highway designated as Lake O' 'he Woods Highway No. 270.

Code 78 Map 3606-1(DO TL 400

FORM

٩C

Onegon Th

88745

together with all and singular the tenemen's, hereditaments and i ppurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereo' and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANC.? of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum

note of even date herewith, payable to benefic ary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereot, it not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>March 20</u>, XX2000

Beneliciary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an eartest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or the protect, preserve and maintain the groperty in good condition and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon, not to commit any wraste of the property.
To protect thereon, and pay when it good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, deanaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when it good and habitable conditions and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not the commit any sublation, coveras us, conditions and restrictions altecting the property if the beneficiary or any constructed, a second pay when it good and habitable condition and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon, not any ordinance is all costs incurre i thereofor.
To comply with all laws, ordinance is alloation, coveras us, conditions and restrictions altecting the property if the beneficiary may require and agencies as may be descended satible by the beneficiary may require and sequences and by the and succentration of the restriction is a well as the cost of all line searches made by filling officers or searching afgencies as may be descended besinable by the heriticary is any to the the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the barry process to its of the expiration of an explore of the construction insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary may require any such that its and to can be avaided on the building, the beneficiary may require any such that or devended and the construct and and the construct and and the construct and the property deliver and to the beneficiary may require any such that is a construct and the construct and the property below and in such orde as beneficiary ing the teri

the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appelling court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary sort fusice sat-torney's less on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

(س 30.00 1.50

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereund in must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do busint so up for the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United State so any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12. USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exarcise of this option a subsidiaries consent in complete detail." "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail

TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
Gary E and Susan Silva	County of
29200 Hwy 140W Klamath Falls, OR 97611	ment was received for record on the
Theodore and Betty Staffen	FOR FOR
22917 Varney Greek Roud Klamarh Falls, OR 97601	Page
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip)	Witness my has a county.
BARU ESILUA	A set of the set of th
FLAMPIC FAUS DRUG. 7	NAME NUL GE GILL INAME TITLE
A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O	Deputy



的复数形 1 精制的

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining, out, whiche er, warranty, (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cr-ditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 7, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent-if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

TC dea tru to_i he DA De Bot

> 31 ŵá

reconveyance will be made

sia.

Jess an se . Longe i . p In

33.0

Beneficiary.

e Alente des Alente des	1 - 1 N 10 - N	Th	is instrum	ent was ack	of <u>Klamath</u> owledged before me on S Va*	eptember 23.	, 19_94
t an chi	· × 44.	Th	is nstrum	ent was ack	owledged before me on		
		as	···· ····	460			
MY COMM	ARLEEN N TARY PUB UMISSION SSION EXPI	ACARTHUR UC - OREGON NO. 029456 RES NOV 07. 1	N 9907		My commission expires	achrthwy 11 ^{Ngtary Put}	vlic for Oregon
The under d have been i st deed or put	signed is t fully paid	he legal owne and satisfied.	r ind holde Y su hereby	r of all indeb are directed	e used only when obligations have fee drass secured by the loregoing on payment to you of any sur	trust deed. All sums secur ns owing to you under th	he terms of the
ether with the d by you unde	o trust dee or the same	d) and to rec Mail recom	on rey, with yes ance and	out warranty, documents to	edness secured by the trust de to the parties designated by the	eu (which are delivered f	to you herewith the estate now
TED: Line or destriction of lose or destriction of the second sec	roy this Trus	t Deed OR THE	N()TE wilch	, 19 it secures.			с

11213988

NOTARY ATTACHMENT FOR TRUST DEED DATED 9/20/ 94 SILVA/MTC/STEFFEN	
3015	16
State of Oregon	
地球的 医含化 医白发素酸白素 釋 计链路计算法 醫療法 经结合 计分子数 计分子分子	
County of Klamath September 26, 19 94	5 2
[19] 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 1	
Personally appeared the above named SUSAN SILVA	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and	
deed.	
이 그렇게 하는 것 같아요. 이 가슴 물건을 가지 않는 것을 물질했다. 이 나라 가슴이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 같이 하는 것이 않아. 이 하는 것이 않아. 것이 하는 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아 있는 것이 않아. 것이 하는 것이 않아. 것이 하는 것이 않아. 것이 않이 않아. 것이 않이 않아. 것이	
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal)	
ALL A OFFICIAL SEAL	
KRISTI L. REDD	
COMMISSION NO 010431	
Notary Public for Oregon 11/16/95	
My commission expires: ////0//>	

in the

1.25

and the second second second second

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed of	for record	at request Sept	A.D.,	19 <u>9</u> 1	_ et	2:23	o'clo		<u>Р_М.,</u>	and duly	the recorded	in Vol.	26th 	day
FEE	\$20.00		of		<u>Mor</u>	tgages E	velyn	On n Biel By	Page .	<u>30154</u>				
									(1) A set of the second set of the second s second second sec					
		(a) A starting of the second secon							 A. A. C. M. C. M. M.					•
				a service de la constante de la Esta de la constante de la cons Esta de la constante de la cons			(c) Constraints (Constraints) (c) Constraints) (c) Con		Programming Mark (1997) A. C. Mark (1997) A A. C. Mark (1997) A. C. Mark (1997) A				-	
							(1) C. A. S.		(a) A set of the se	 In the standard state of the st				

. B. I